
W DIV: BEGIN INTER OF N R/W DUVA
& E R/W 7TH ST, RUN E 116.35 FT,
120.15 FT, W 100.98 FT, S 121 FT

WOOLUM JOHN/WOOLUM AMY N
643 W DUVAL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12353-000

2700 VEH SALE/REPAIR
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

03/08/2016 CP 0.14 44,352 0 0 44,352

STANDARD
1

28,392
3,793
44,352
76,537

0
76,537

0
76,537
76,537

0

76,537

1322/1290 9/21/2016 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN WOOLUM

JOHN & AMY N WOOLUM

1045/2232 4/22/2005 QC Q I 06 32,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN W & AMY WOOLUM

JOHN WOOLUM
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HX Base Yr

643 W DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 50
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6500 04 1,399 90.1950 40.59 56,785 1961 1975 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SERVGARAGE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 153 100 153 3,105

BAS 891 100 891 18,083

CAN 84 30 25 508

SDA 300 110 330 6,698

1,428 1,399 28,392

BAS= W33 BAS= W9 S17 E9 N17$S17 SDA= W9 N17 W6 CAN= W3 S28 E3
N28$ S17 E6 W6 S11 E18 N11 W3$ E3 S11 E30 N28$.

BAS

33

17

3

11

30

28

BAS

9

17

9

17

SDA

9

17

6

17

66

11

18

11

3

CAN

3

28

3

28

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 36 52 1,872.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,685

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 23 63 1,449.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,304

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 12 30 360.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 1993 1993 3 100 504

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 300

3,793

1 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 *CG 116.00 60.00 6,160.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.20 6.00 7.20 44,352


